D e s i g n  s e r i e s E S D 3 4 N
Product Information
Technical Data
• Double-acting mechanical seal with liquid lubrication
for low pressure applications
• Standardized wear parts due to modular design
E
S

Double-acting
even in the low
pressure range.
Perfectly tight
even under the roughest
conditions. Special spring
designs ensure uniform
pretensioned conditions,
also in cases of shaft
deflection.
High axial
and radial fetch
Design Details ESD34NJ Application Limits
Dimensions
Seal type / size d1 d3 n x d2 H LK d4 d9
ESD34NJ/040 175 40 4 x 18 110 145 110 117
ESD34NJ/060 240 60 8 x 18 110 210 176 148
ESD34NJ/080 275 80 8 x 23 110 240 204 168
ESD34NJ/100 305 100 8 x 23 110 270 234 188
ESD34NJ/120 330 120 8 x 23 110 295 260 212
all dimensions in mm; additional sizes on request; subject to change without notice
Mechanical Seal ESD34N
Vessel pressure:
Vacuum ... 7 bar (abs.)

100a
EU
R
O
PÄ
IS
CHE RICHTLINIE
94/9/EG
U
N
A
BHÄNGIGEPRÜFSTELL
E
Dimensions
Seal type / size d1 d3 n x d2 H LK d9
ESD34NZ/040 175 40 4 x 18 169 145 136
ESD34NZ/060 240 60 8 x 18 173 210 168
ESD34NZ/080 275 80 8 x 23 180 240 192
ESD34NZ/100 305 100 8 x 23 181 270 208
ESD34NZ/120 330 120 8 x 23 186 295 232
all dimensions in mm; additional sizes on request; subject to change without notice
Application Limits
Vessel pressure:
Vacuum ... 7 bar (abs.)